08-1 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
08
Features
Specifications
AQ7-IMX6
Qseven CPU Module with Onboard Freescale® i.MX6 Dual Lite/ Quad ARM Cortex A9 Processor
DDR3 Memory Chips DDR3 Memory Chips
SPI Flash

08-2www.aaeon.comNote: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
AQ7-IMX6
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Fan/Fanless Display LVDS Storage LAN USB Expansion Slot Power Temp
AQ7-IMX6-A10-01 Freescale i.MX6 Quad- Automotive grade- 1.0 GHz Onboard DDR3 1 GB Fanless HDMI, LVDS, eDP 18/24b, 1 CH SATA x 1 GbE x 1 USB 2.0 x 5 (1 for USB OTG) PCI-Express [x1] x 1 5V 0°C~60°C
AQ7-IMX6-A10-02 Freescale i.MX6 Quad- Commercial grade- 1.2 GHz Onboard DDR3 1 GB Fanless HDMI, LVDS, eDP 18/24b, 1 CH SATA x 1 GbE x 1 USB 2.0 x 5 (1 for USB OTG) PCI-Express [x1] x 1 5V 0°C~60°C
AQ7-IMX6-A10-03 Freescale i.MX6 DualLite-Commercial grade- 1.0 GHz Onboard DDR3 1 GB Fanless HDMI, LVDS, eDP 18/24b, 1 CH SATA x 1 GbE x 1 USB 2.0 x 5 (1 for USB OTG) PCI-Express [x1] x 1 5V 0°C~60°C
AQ7-IMX6W2-A10-0001 Freescale i.MX6 Quad-Automotive grade- 1.0 GHz Onboard DDR3 1 GB Fanless HDMI, LVDS, eDP 18/24b, 1 CH SATA x 1 GbE x 1 USB 2.0 x 5 (1 for USB OTG) PCI Express[x1] x 1 5V -40°C~85°C
Channel A
M
XM
 C